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Name Organization                        Telephone # or E-mail Address 

Bernie Mc Inally Towill, Inc. (909) 322-6682 Bernie.Mc Inally@Towill.com 
Larry Truman  RBF (909) 974-4947 LTruman@RBF.com 
Wayne Richardson Marrs Services Wayne@marrscorp.com 
Phillip West SA Associates (714) 871-9083 PWest@saassociates.net 
Shahnawaz Ahman SA Associates (626) 821-3456 Sahmad@sca.com 
Steven Koch MTGL (800) 491-2990 SKoch@mtglinc.com 
Matthew Greer CivilSource (949) 585-0477 Magreer@civil-source.com 
Kevin Higgins KOA Corporation (310) 701-9475 KHiggins@KOAcorp.com 
Roger Soneja Simplex CM, Inc. (714) 575-1148 rsoneja@simplex-cm.com 
Isaac Segovia Morgner Const. Mgmt.  (818) 461-8100 isegovia@morgnerco.com 
Ethel Walker Paragon – CM (310) 492-5170 ewalker@paragon-cm.com 
Robert Delgado Ghrardelli Assoc. (562) 506-1861 rdelgador@ghirardelliassoc.com 
Jenna Chaves Twining, Inc. jchaves@twininginc.com 
Frank Melo Sequoia Consultants fmelo@sequoiacon.com 
Faisal Zahlout Syrusa Engineering fzahlout@SyrusaEngineering.com 
Rick L. Roberts Gcap Sevices, Inc. rroberts@gcapservices.com 
Majdi Ataya Onward Engineering (714) 533-3050 mataya@oe-eng.com 
Dave Smith Berg & Assoc. dave@bergcm.com 
Edgar Zelaya KKCS edgar.zelaya@kkcsworld.com 
Mike Broadwater Vali Cooper & Assoc. (714) 749-0070 
John Traina Group Delta Consultant (310) 650-6146 
Paul Gill Mendoza & Assoc. (559) 920-5566 
Richard Mendoza Mendoza & Assoc., Long Bch. (415) 740-6008 
John Rawles Hill Intl. (209) 402-9203 
Tino Rodriguez Ninyo & Moore arodriguez@ninyoandmoore.com 
Chris Mockus Rail Pros (949) 795-2969 chris.mockus@railpros.com 
Chia-Chi Wang Dynamic Engineering ccwang@dynamices.com 
Faisal Zahlout Syrusa Engineering fzahlout@syrusaengineering.com 
Nieko Biskner MNS Engineers nbiskner@mnsengineers.com 
Matt McMenamin Hill International matthewmcmenamin@hillintl.com 
Steve Chavez Lodge Hill International stevelodge@hillintl.com 
Tom Broz Willdan Engineering tbroz@willdan.com 
Ross Khiabani Willdan Geotechnical rkhiabani@willdan.com 
Scott Walker Danken, Inc. scottdw@me.com 
Regina Talamantez RT Engineering Assoc. (909) 855-1807 reginat@rtengineering.net 
Tina Cosner Day Rail Pros tina.day@railpros.com 
Taamer Refaat Hill Intl. taamerrefaat@hillintl.com 
Tim Flint Ghirardelli Assoc. tflint@ghirardelli@assoc.com 
Anthony P. Diaz Flatiron (714) 448-9067 
Deborah Berg Berg & Assoc. (310) 548-9292 deborah@bergcm.com 
Chris Baca Willdan Engineering (562) 908-6296 cbaca@willdan.com 
James Staudinger HDR Engineering (714) 438-9551 

james.staudinger@hdrengineering.com 
Frank Martinez Griffin Structures (949) 294-7909 fmartinez@griffinholdings.net 
Clay Walker HDR  (714) 318-4575 clay.walker@hdrInc.com 
Brett Rekolf KKCS (774) 312-3834, (213) 488-0900 
  brett.rekolf@kkcsworld.com 
 


